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Senior Men 1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  John Rowley NZL  SM1 5.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  32.00 
2  Mathew Mckenzie NZL  SM1 3.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00  33.00 
3  Steve Parker NZL  SM1 5.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/16.00  29.00 
4  Richard Ogden NZL  SM1 4.00/46 4.00/46 4.00/46  4.00 

Senior Women 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Katrina Haultain NZL  SW2 4.25/52/14.25 0.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/13.00  38.00 
2  Leigh Signal NZL  SW2 5.00/52 2.50/52 3.00/52  23.00 
3  Sharneen Hickey NZL  SW2 2.00/52 2.00/49 3.25/49  20.00 
4  Vicky Wilson NZL  SW2 4.00/49 3.00/46 4.00/37  16.00 
5  Sara Deroles NZL  SW2 1.50/37 2.50/49 2.00/37  14.50 

Senior Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Ian Barker NZL  SM2 4.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00  46.00 
2  John Gibbons NZL  SM2 4.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/12.00  43.50 
3  Ron Bakker NZL  SM2 1.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00  43.00 
4  Steve Klein NZL  SM2 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00  39.50 
5  Andrew Haultain NZL  SM2 2.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25 4.25/55/13.00  40.25 
6  Warren Hanna NZL  SM2 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00  38.50 
7  Rodney Wade NZL  SM2 1.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25  38.00 
8  Brad Barr NZL  SM2 3.50/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25  21.50 
9  Lockie Stewart NZL  SM2 5.00/49 3.25/52 3.50/52  15.50 

10  Scott Laurence NZL  SM2 3.00/52 3.25/52 2.00/52  15.25 
11  Colin Peterson NZL  SM2 3.00/52 5.00/46 1.00/49  15.00 
12  Dave Downer NZL  SM2 3.50/49 0.00/46 5.00/46  9.50 

Senior Men 3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Murray Anderson NZL  SM3 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/13.00  44.00 
2  Paul Tunley NZL  SM3 0.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00  42.50 
3  Craig Calder NZL  SM3 1.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00  43.00 
4  John Lory NZL  SM3 4.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25  37.00 
5  Wayne Shailer NZL  SM3 2.00/55/14.25 4.50/55/16.00 5.00/40  32.00 
6  Iain Bill NZL  SM3 1.50/55/18.25 4.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/18.25  28.00 
7  Vaughan Cox NZL  SM3 2.50/52 2.00/52 2.00/52  14.50 
8  Hank Wortman NZL  SM3 4.00/40 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/40  22.00 

Senior Men 4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Peter Blackmore NZL  SM4 3.00/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25  27.00 
2  Ian Rogers NZL  SM4 1.50/52 3.50/52 4.50/52/16.00  22.50 
3  Paul Glenn NZL  SM4 4.50/52 3.50/52 2.00/52/16.00  20.00 
4  Gavin Thompson NZL  SM4 1.50/37 4.00/52 4.00/52  16.00 
5  Colin Smith NZL  SM4 4.00/52 4.50/37 3.00/52  16.00 
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      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
6  Trevor Fowler NZL  SM4 4.00/37 5.00/37 3.50/37   

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Laura Nolan NZL  W 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00  36.50 
2  Darnell Mercer NZL  W 4.50/55/18.25 4.50/55/16.00 5.00/55/16.00  23.00 

Senior Men 1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Mathew Mckenzie NZL  SM1 3.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00  33.00 
2  John Rowley NZL  SM1 5.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  32.00 
3  Steve Parker NZL  SM1 5.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/16.00  29.00 
4  Richard Ogden NZL  SM1 4.00/46 4.00/46 4.00/46  4.00 

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Laura Nolan NZL  W 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00  36.50 
2  Darnell Mercer NZL  W 4.50/55/18.25 4.50/55/16.00 5.00/55/16.00  23.00 

Senior Women 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Katrina Haultain NZL  SW2 4.25/52/14.25 0.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/13.00  38.00 
2  Leigh Signal NZL  SW2 5.00/52 2.50/52 3.00/52  23.00 
3  Sharneen Hickey NZL  SW2 2.00/52 2.00/49 3.25/49  20.00 
4  Vicky Wilson NZL  SW2 4.00/49 3.00/46 4.00/37  16.00 
5  Sara Deroles NZL  SW2 1.50/37 2.50/49 2.00/37  14.50 

Senior Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Ian Barker NZL  SM2 4.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00  46.00 
2  John Gibbons NZL  SM2 4.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/12.00  43.50 
3  Ron Bakker NZL  SM2 1.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00  43.00 
4  Steve Klein NZL  SM2 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00  39.50 
5  Warren Hanna NZL  SM2 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00  38.50 
6  Andrew Haultain NZL  SM2 2.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25 4.25/55/13.00  40.25 
7  Rodney Wade NZL  SM2 1.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25  38.00 
8  Brad Barr NZL  SM2 3.50/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25  21.50 
9  Scott Laurence NZL  SM2 3.00/52 3.25/52 2.00/52  15.25 

10  Lockie Stewart NZL  SM2 5.00/49 3.25/52 3.50/52  15.50 
11  Colin Peterson NZL  SM2 3.00/52 5.00/46 1.00/49  15.00 
12  Dave Downer NZL  SM2 3.50/49 0.00/46 5.00/46  9.50 

Senior Men 3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Murray Anderson NZL  SM3 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/13.00  44.00 
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      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
2  Craig Calder NZL  SM3 1.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00  43.00 
3  Paul Tunley NZL  SM3 0.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00  42.50 
4  John Lory NZL  SM3 4.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25  37.00 
5  Iain Bill NZL  SM3 1.50/55/18.25 4.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/18.25  28.00 
6  Vaughan Cox NZL  SM3 2.50/52 2.00/52 2.00/52  14.50 
7  Wayne Shailer NZL  SM3 2.00/55/14.25 4.50/55/16.00 5.00/40  32.00 
8  Hank Wortman NZL  SM3 4.00/40 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/40  22.00 

Senior Men 4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  
1  Peter Blackmore NZL  SM4 3.00/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25  27.00 
2  Paul Glenn NZL  SM4 4.50/52 3.50/52 2.00/52/16.00  20.00 
3  Ian Rogers NZL  SM4 1.50/52 3.50/52 4.50/52/16.00  22.50 
4  Colin Smith NZL  SM4 4.00/52 4.50/37 3.00/52  16.00 
5  Gavin Thompson NZL  SM4 1.50/37 4.00/52 4.00/52  16.00 
6  Trevor Fowler NZL  SM4 4.00/37 5.00/37 3.50/37   

Chief Judge
Ron Bakker

Homologator
Trevor Fowler

Scorer
Sharon Bakker


